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WHITE PAPER ON DISINVESTMENT
Singh Shri Sugrib

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has decided to publish a white paper on disinvestment in Public Sector Undertakings;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which the white paper is likely to be published?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) (b) & (c) The matter is under the consideration of the Government.
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